
Pos. Cognome e nome Categoria Totale
Gara 1

Livorno (LI)
12/12/2021

Gara 2
Vinci (FI)

19/12/2021

Gara 3
Valdichiana (SI)

09/01/2022

Gara 4
San Miniato (PI)

16/01/2022

1 Perruzza Giuseppe Over 55 150,000 150,000      -             -             -             

2 Machì Giovanni Over 55 117,500 117,500      -             -             -             

3 Selmi Fabio Over 55 117,500 117,500      -             -             -             

4 Quaratesi Mauro Over 55 100,000 100,000      -             -             -             

5 Ceccherini Maurilio Over 55 90,000 90,000        -             -             -             

6 Cagnoni Stefano Over 55 85,000 85,000        -             -             -             

7 Ferranti Antonio Giovanni Over 55 77,500 77,500        -             -             -             

8 Vettori Simone Over 55 77,500 77,500        -             -             -             

9 Domenici Riccardo Over 55 70,000 70,000        -             -             -             

10 Francesconi Andrea Over 55 62,500 62,500        -             -             -             

11 Gioli Paolo Over 55 62,500 62,500        -             -             -             

12 Dami Luca Over 55 55,000 55,000        -             -             -             

13 Bagnoli Alessandro Over 55 47,500 47,500        -             -             -             

14 Fraschetti Riccardo Over 55 47,500 47,500        -             -             -             

15 Cogoni Angelo Over 55 40,000 40,000        -             -             -             
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16/01/2022

1 Perruzza Giuseppe Over 55 62 62 -             -             -             

2 Machì Giovanni Over 55 68 68 -             -             -             

3 Selmi Fabio Over 55 68 68 -             -             -             

4 Quaratesi Mauro Over 55 69 69 -             -             -             

5 Ceccherini Maurilio Over 55 71 71 -             -             -             

6 Cagnoni Stefano Over 55 72 72 -             -             -             

7 Ferranti Antonio Giovanni Over 55 73 73 -             -             -             

8 Vettori Simone Over 55 73 73 -             -             -             

9 Domenici Riccardo Over 55 75 75 -             -             -             

10 Francesconi Andrea Over 55 77 77 -             -             -             

11 Gioli Paolo Over 55 77 77 -             -             -             

12 Dami Luca Over 55 78 78 -             -             -             

13 Bagnoli Alessandro Over 55 79 79 -             -             -             

14 Fraschetti Riccardo Over 55 79 79 -             -             -             

15 Cogoni Angelo Over 55 88 88 -             -             -             

CLASSIFICA OVER 55 A PUNTI

CLASSIFICA OVER 55 A COLPI


